
Day 

Sunday 28/12/2025 

Monday 29/12/2025 

Wednesday 3/12/2025 

Thursday /1/2026 

Sunday 4V/2026 

Monday S2026 

Saturday 10/1/2026 

Sunday l/V2026 

Tuesday 13/1/2026 

Thursday 15/1/2026 

Saturday 17//2026 

Sunday 18/1/2026 

Tuesday 20/1/2026 

Wednesday 21/1/2026 

Thursday 22/1/2026 

Final Exams Timetable for Pharm-D Clinical Pharmacy students for Fall semester 
Academic year 2025/2026 

Level 1 

Medicinal Plants e 

English . 

Pharmaceutical Analytical 
Chemistry | *" 

Pharmaceutical Organic 
Chemistry I *. 

Mathematics " 

Information Technokogy 
10.30-11.30 

Pharmacy Oriepletion 
11.34-1230 

Level 2 

Pharmaceutical Organic 
Chemistry l|| "" 

Biochemistry | " 

Physiology and 
Pathophy siology . 

Pharmacognosy II 0 

Basic Pharmacology 
10.30-12.30 

Pharmaceutical Dosage 
Forms I 

Level 3 

Pharmacology I| "* 

Pharm. Microbiology and 
Antimicrobials *" 

Phytochemistry | ** 

Hospital pharmacy 

Pharmaceutical Dosage 
Form I|| " 

Community Pharmacy 
practice " 

Level 4 

Pharmaceutical 
Chemistry |" 

Drug intormation 

Modical Microbiology * 

Clinical 
Pharmacok inetics 

Quality Control of 
Pharmaceuticals * 

Pharmaceutical 

Technology " 

tasuliy at Pharmay 

Level & 
Pharmaotherpy ot Repiaon 

Clucal Nurilla 

Pharmaohcpy 

Hotetuwwgy 

Oucokogy Pharmacoteupy anul 
RadiophuL) * 

Biostalislies * 

Marketing and Pharnac 
10.30- |2.30 

Intrepreneuslhip 
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